ZACAZ

Station

Leclerc - Saint-Nicolas / Arras
Nord-Est

Avenue Raoul Thibaut - Route de
Lille

62223 - Saint-Nicolas

Elle ne distribue pas de GPL, mais

de I'E85 (superA©thanol)
50.304800 2.789684

14/04/25
1.700€

14/04/25

14/04/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

14/10/22
1.949€

14/04/25
1.495€

Liste des stations pour Saint-Nicolas (62223)

E85

14/04/25
0.696€

GPL
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